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Chemotherapy
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Why chemotherapy is given
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How chemotherapy works
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Having chemotherapy
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Side effects from chemotherapy
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Infection

17



18



Anaemia
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Bleeding and bruising
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Losing your hair
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Feeling sick or being sick
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Losing your appetite
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Problems going to the toilet
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Your sense of taste
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Your mouth
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Tiredness
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Changes to your skin and nails
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There are other side effects

that can happen too. 

Remember not all these side

effects may happen to you.

If you feel unwell in any way,

talk to your doctor or nurse.

They can help.

Ask for an interpreter if  you

need it.



For language support, call 

Ask for Cancer Council Victoria.

If you need more information

Or go to the website

www.cancervic.org.au

For more information or support
in Australia:

13 14 50

Phone Cancer Council on

13 11 20

For more easy ready booklets on many cancer topics, go to

macmillan.org.uk/easyread.
These booklets are made in the UK, so some information may not

be the same in Australia.
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